Rent Increase Schedule 0.0% 0.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0%

*Seller planned increase set to go into effect Aug. 1st. This income is budgeted for in Rental Income.
There is no rent increase in year 2 in lieu of an increase in the tax passthrough rate to tenants.

Pro Forma Tax Passthrough
Income - All RE taxes above $34.7k is passed on to tenants.

Lease Up - 6 homes leased up in Year 1 and 4 homes leased up in Year 2.

Global Other Income Growth - Global other income growth of 5% per year

Global Expense Growth - Global expense growth of 3% per year

Off-Site Management Fees - Fixed at 4% of the EGI

Real Estate Taxes

- Tax Reassessment Value: We estimate the taxable value could potentially double
after sale.
- Tax Reassessment Liability: We estimate taxes will increase by ~$60k in year 2 of
ownership, but we project all increases in taxes to be passed on to tenants.

Disposition Assumptions - Exit Capitalization Rate: 6.0%
- Selling Expenses: 3%

PROPOSED FINANCING OVERVIEW

Interest Rate Loan Amount Amortization Interest Only Period Loan Term Financing Type

6.92% $4,700,000 30 Years 5 Years 10 Years Agency

13Offering #02094229 | Yale Realty & Capital Advisors 13

5 Year Pro Forma
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

INCOME
Potential Rental Income 881,160 881,160 881,160 927,780 974,400

Rent Increase Income   39,060 39,060 39,060

Lease Up 23,400 62,400 82,200 86,400 90,600

Pro Forma Tax Passthrough Income 14,136 74,272 77,542 80,909 84,378

Less: Turnover & Collections Factor (19,104) (20,079) (21,551) (22,632) (23,714)

Less: Vacancy (140,400) (140,400) (140,400) (147,960) (155,520)

Other Income 129,444 135,916 142,712 149,848 157,340

Effective Gross Income 888,636 993,269 1,060,723 1,113,405 1,166,545

EXPENSES
Advertising 1,500 1,545 1,591 1,639 1,688

Cable, Phone, Internet 1,700 1,751 1,804 1,858 1,913

Electric 9,500 9,785 10,079 10,381 10,692

General & Administrative 7,000 7,210 7,426 7,649 7,879

Insurance 20,000 20,600 21,218 21,855 22,510

Licenses & Permits 1,600 1,648 1,697 1,748 1,801

Meals, Travel, & Entertainment 1,500 1,545 1,591 1,639 1,688

Natural Gas 500 515 530 546 563

Off-Site Management Fees @ 4.0% 35,545 39,731 42,429 44,536 46,662

Payroll Expense 30,000 30,900 31,827 32,782 33,765

Professional Fees 6,800 7,004 7,214 7,431 7,653

Real Estate Taxes 48,858 50,323 51,833 53,388 54,990

Real Estate Taxes Reassessment  58,670 60,430 62,243 64,110

Repairs & Maintenance 25,000 25,750 26,523 27,318 28,138

Replacement Reserves 11,100 11,433 11,776 12,129 12,493

Trash 15,500 15,965 16,444 16,937 17,445

Water & Sewer 100,000 103,000 106,090 109,273 112,551

Total Expenses 316,103 387,375 400,503 413,352 426,542

Net Operating Income 572,533 605,894 660,221 700,053 740,003

Less: Annual Debt Service (325,240) (325,240) (325,240) (325,240) (325,240)

Net Cash Flow 247,293 280,654 334,981 374,813 414,763

Offering #02094229 | Yale Realty & Capital Advisors 14

Cash Flow Analysis
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

Rental Cash Flow Summary
Effective Rental Income 759,192 857,353 918,011 963,557 1,009,205

Other Income 129,444 135,916 142,712 149,848 157,340

Effective Gross Income 888,636 993,269 1,060,723 1,113,405 1,166,545

Less: Operating Expenses (316,103) (387,375) (400,503) (413,352) (426,542)

OPERATING EXPENSES RATIO 35.6% 39.0% 37.8% 37.1% 36.6%

Net Operating Income 572,533 605,894 660,221 700,053 740,003

Less: Annual Debt Service (325,240) (325,240) (325,240) (325,240) (325,240)

Net Cash Flow 247,293 280,654 334,981 374,813 414,763

PROPERTY RESALE ANALYSIS
Projected Sales Price 9,542,218 10,098,233 11,003,677 11,667,552 12,333,381

Less: Selling Expenses (286,267) (302,947) (330,110) (350,027) (370,001)

Less: Loan Balance (4,700,000) (4,700,000) (4,700,000) (4,700,000) (4,700,000)

Net Sale Proceeds 4,555,952 5,095,286 5,973,566 6,617,525 7,263,379

CASH SUMMARY
Net Cash Flow 247,293 280,654 334,981 374,813 414,763

Previous Years Net Cash Flow  247,293 527,947 862,928 1,237,741

Net Sale Proceeds 4,555,952 5,095,286 5,973,566 6,617,525 7,263,379

Down Payment (3,700,000) (3,700,000) (3,700,000) (3,700,000) (3,700,000)

Total Cash Generated 1,103,245 1,923,233 3,136,494 4,155,266 5,215,883

FINANCIAL MEASUREMENTS
Cap. Rate on Cost 6.8% 7.2% 7.9% 8.3% 8.8%

Exit Cap. Rate Assumption 6.0% 6.0% 6.0% 6.0% 6.0%

Loan Constant 6.9% 6.9% 6.9% 6.9% 6.9%

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.76 1.86 2.03 2.15 2.28

Loan to Value Ratio 49% 47% 43% 40% 38%

Gross Income Multiplier 9.5 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.6

Cash on Cash Return 6.7% 7.6% 9.1% 10.1% 11.2%

Internal Rate of Return (IRR) 29.8% 23.9% 23.9% 22.3% 21.1%

15Offering #02094229 | Yale Realty & Capital Advisors 15

I have used Yale Capital and
Chris San Jose for 12 CMBS
loans, bank derivative fixed
rate loans, and Freddie Mac
and Fannie Mae loans. Chris
and his team have done a
fantastic job in securing the
amounts and rates I was
looking for. I will continue
to use Chris in all my future
financing needs.

Paul G. - Owner

See What Sets Us Apart

An award-winning, collaborative national
team of industry experts that provide
tailored service to our clients in their
dedicated markets.

THE ONLY TRUE NATIONWIDE TEAM TAILORED LENDING OPTIONS